BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER THIRD BRANCH B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Semester THIRD held in the month of
Published on
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10051/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 171.00 7.13
SAURABH KUMAR SAH C|15 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 A|32 AJ16 A+|9 B+[21 A+|18 24.00
BE/10057/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3008(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 206.00 8.58
ISHIKA PRIYA A+|27 B+|21 A+|36 A+|18 A+|36 A+[18 Al8 Al24 A+|18 24.00
BE/10069/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3008(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 185.00 7.71
AASHA KUMARI B+|21 D|12 A|32 Al16 A|32 A+|18 B+|7 A+|27 EX|20 24.00
BE/10074/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 195.00 8.13
SACHIN MEHTA B+21 A24 A|32 A+|18 A|32 A+|18 A8 Al24 A+|18 24.00
BE/10117/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 161.00 6.71
SYED RASHID B|18 B|18 B|24 B+|14 B|24 Al16 Al8 B+[21 A+|18 24.00
HUSSAIN
BE/10132/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3008(1) MA1201(4) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 143.00 5.11
SUPRIYA TOPNO D|12 C|15 C|20 B+|14 C|20 A+|18 Al8 Flo B|18 A+|18 28.00
BE/10160/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3008(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 201.00 8.38
OMNASAKEE B+|21 B+|21 A|32 A+|18 A+|36 A+|18 Al8 A+[27 EX|20 24.00
BE/10169/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) MA2201(4) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 165.00 5.89
SALKHAN MURMOO C|15 C|15 B|24 B+|14 B|24 A|16 Al8 D|16 C|15 A+|18 28.00
BE/10175/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 190.00 7.92
ABIR GUPTA C|15 A+|27 A+|36 A+|18 B+[28 Al16 B|6 Al24 EX|20 24.00
BE/10177/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 186.00 7.75
DIVYANSH B+|21 B+|21 A|32 A|16 A|32 Al16 B|6 Al24 A+|18 24.00
BE/10196/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3008(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 210.00 8.75
SUPARNA MAJUMDER Al24 Al24 A+|36 A+|18 A+|36 AJ16 A+|9 A+|27 EX|20 24.00
BE/10217/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 198.00 8.25
HIMANSHU KUMAR B+[21 A+|27 B+|28 B+|14 EX|40 A+|18 Al8 Al24 A+|18 24.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
ME3008(2) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB GA3004(1) : NSS
CL3003(4) : CHEMICAL ENGG THERMODYNAMICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS ME3007(3) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CL3004(2) : INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB
GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES
CL3005(4) : PROCESS CALCULATIONS AND MECHA
CL3001(3) : FLUID MECHANICS
AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS
CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
PH1201(4) : PHYSICS
GA3002(1) : NCC
BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Semester THIRD held in the month of

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
THIRD

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

SESSION
BRANCH

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
MONSOON 2018
B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

BE/10225/17

BT3021(3) CL3001(3)

CL3003(4)

CL3004(2)

CL3005(4)

EE3202(2)

GA3006(1)

ME3007(3)

ME3008(2)

209.00

SOUMYA SHIKHA

A+|27 A+|27

B+|28

A+|18

A+|36

A+|18

EX|10

A+|27

A+|18

24.00

8.71

NOT

E:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

HU1101(3)

CL3003(4) :

MA1201(4) :
CS2301(4) :

CL3004(2) :

EE3202(2) :
GA3006(1) :

CL3005(4) :
CL3001(3) :

AM1201(4) :
CH1401(3) :
PH1201(4) :
GA3002(1) :

BT3021(3) :

: TECHNICAL ENGLISH
ME3008(2) :

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB
CHEMICAL ENGG THERMODYNAMICS
ENGG. MATHEMATICS
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

PT & GAMES

PROCESS CALCULATIONS AND MECHA
FLUID MECHANICS

ENGG. MECHANICS

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

NCC

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

GA3008(1) :
GA3004(1) :
EC2001(3) :
ME3007(3) :
MA2201(4) :

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

CREATIVE ARTS
NSS

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER THIRD BRANCH B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Semester THIRD held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10241/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3008(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 192.00 8.00
ANCHITA PARNA Al24 B+|21 B+|28 A+|18 A+|36 Al16 B+|7 Al24 A+|18 24.00
BE/10276/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 165.00 6.88
PRANJAL JHA B|18 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 B+|28 Al16 B+|7 B|18 A+|18 24.00
BE/10278/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 191.00 7.96
PRANAV PANDEY B+[21 B+|21 A+|36 A+|18 B+|28 A+|18 EX|10 B+|21 A+|18 24.00
BE/10281/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 195.00 8.13
DIPTI LAXMI B+21 B+[21 B+|28 Al16 A+|36 A+|18 EX|10 A+|27 A+|18 24.00
BE/10299/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 197.00 8.21
AISHWARYA PRIYA A24 B+21 B+|28 EX|20 A+|36 AJ16 EX|10 Al24 A+|18 24.00
BE/10335/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 167.00 6.96
NILAY NISHIT C|15 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 A|32 A|16 B+|7 B+[21 A|16 24.00
BE/10342/17 BT3021(3) CH1401(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) CS2301(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 150.00 4.84
VIMANYU PURTY B+21 F|O C|15 C|20 B+|14 B|24 F|O B+|14 A8 B|18 Al16 31.00
BE/10375/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3002(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 165.00 7.17
AKASH SINGH B|18 B+|21 B[24 Al16 B+[28 Al16 |0 Al24 A+|18 24.00
BE/10391/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 206.00 8.58
SHRIYA Al24 B+|21 A+|36 A+|18 A+|36 A+|18 Al8 A+[27 A+|18 24.00
BE/10462/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3008(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 169.00 7.04
SHAMBHAVI RAI B|18 B|18 B+|28 Al16 B+|28 B+|14 Al8 B+[21 A+|18 24.00
BE/10470/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 168.00 7.00
AAYUSH RAJ C|15 B+[21 A+|36 B+|14 C|20 Al16 B+|7 B+|21 A+|18 24.00
BE/10488/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 135.00 5.63
SAKET KUMAR D|12 C|15 C|20 B+|14 C|20 B|12 A+|9 C|15 A+|18 24.00
BE/10490/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EC2001(3) EE3202(2) GA3002(1) MA1201(4) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 135.00 4.50
DEBDEEPA Al24 D|12 D|16 B+|14 B|24 F|O B+|14 |0 F|O C|15 Al16 31.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

ME3008(2) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB GA3004(1) : NSS

CL3003(4) : CHEMICAL ENGG THERMODYNAMICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS ME3007(3) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

CL3004(2) : INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB

EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

CL3005(4) : PROCESS CALCULATIONS AND MECHA

CL3001(3) : FLUID MECHANICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

GA3002(1) : NCC

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH . B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Semester THIRD held in the month of

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
KARMAKAR
BE/10510/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 152.00 6.33
KSHITIJ YASH B|18 B|18 C|20 A|16 B|24 B+|14 B|6 B|18 A+|18 24.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS
ME3008(2) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB GA3004(1) : NSS
CL3003(4) : CHEMICAL ENGG THERMODYNAMICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS ME3007(3) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

CL3004(2) : INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB
GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

CL3005(4) : PROCESS CALCULATIONS AND MECHA
CL3001(3) : FLUID MECHANICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

GA3002(1) : NCC

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH  : B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Semester THIRD held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10528/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 163.00 6.79
RITIK TRIPATHI B+[21 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 B|24 B+|14 B+|7 B+[21 Al16 24.00
BE/10531/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 190.00 7.92
TOPPI REDDY AJ24 B+[21 B|24 A+|18 A+|36 B+|14 A+|9 Al24 EX|20 24.00
SATHVIK KUMAR
REDDY
BE/10538/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 173.00 7.21
SWARANGI SAI MAHI B+[21 B|18 B+|28 A|16 B+|28 A+|18 C|5 B+[21 A+|18 24.00
ABHISHIKTH
BE/10542/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 152.00 6.33
VINEET KUMAR B|18 C|15 C|20 B+|14 B+|28 B|12 B|6 B+|21 A+|18 24.00
BHARTI
BE/10543/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 176.00 7.33
DHARMIN D PATEL B+21 B+21 A|32 A|16 B+|28 B+|14 B+|7 B+[21 A|16 24.00
BE/10545/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) MA2201(4) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 143.00 5.11
BASHET BESRA B|18 C|15 D|16 B+|14 D|16 C|10 B+|7 D|16 C|15 Al16 28.00
BE/10551/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 207.00 8.63
SHALINI BANERJEE Al24 A24 A|32 EX|20 A+|36 A+|18 B|6 A+|27 EX|20 24.00
BE/10590/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 221.00 9.21
SRIJEETA PAL A+|27 Al24 A+|36 EX|20 EX|40 A+|18 A+[9 A+|27 EX|20 24.00
BE/10594/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 186.00 7.75
SHUBHANGI NARAYAN B+|21 B+|21 B+|28 A+|18 B+|28 A+[18 EX|10 Al24 A+|18 24.00
BE/10603/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EC2001(3) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 137.00 5.07
TARUN TEWARI C|15 C|15 C|20 B+|14 C|20 F|0 B+|14 B|6 C|15 A+|18 27.00
BE/10609/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) HU1101(3) MA2201(4) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 176.00 5.68
AMRIT SAGAR B|18 B|18 C|20 Al16 C|20 B+|14 B|6 C|15 D|16 C|15 A+|18 31.00
BE/10627/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EC2001(3) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) MA2201(4) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 168.00 5.42
HRITIK RAY C|15 B|18 B+|28 A+[18 B+|28 FlO Al16 A+|9 Flo B|18 A+[18 31.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

ME3008(2) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB GA3004(1) : NSS

CL3003(4) : CHEMICAL ENGG THERMODYNAMICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS ME3007(3) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

CL3004(2) : INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB
GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

CL3005(4) : PROCESS CALCULATIONS AND MECHA
CL3001(3) : FLUID MECHANICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

GA3002(1) : NCC

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

TRy
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Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

LOCATION . MESRA
SEMESTER : THIRD

SESSION
BRANCH

CAREER UNDERGRADUATE

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Semester THIRD held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit

Points

Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

SGPA

BE/10657/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 187.00

SAPTARSHI DAS Al24

Al24

B+|28

Al16

A|32

Al16

Al8

B+|21

A+|18 24.00

7.79

BE/10659/17 BT3021(3)

CL3001(3)

CL3003(4)

CL3004(2)

CL3005(4)

EE3202(2)

GA3006(1)

MA1201(4)

ME3007(3)

ME3008(2)

132.00

SHUBHAM SONEKAR C|15

Cl|15

D|16

B+|14

Cl|20

B+|14

A8

F|O

D|12

A+|18

28.00

4.71

NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
HU1101(3)
ME3008(2)
CL3003(4) :

MA1201(4) :
CS2301(4) :

CL3004(2) :

EE3202(2) :
GA3006(1) :

CL3005(4) :
CL3001(3) :

AM1201(4) :
CH1401(3) :
PH1201(4) :
GA3002(1) :

BT3021(3) :

: TECHNICAL ENGLISH
: STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB

CHEMICAL ENGG THERMODYNAMICS
ENGG. MATHEMATICS
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB

BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB

PT & GAMES

PROCESS CALCULATIONS AND MECHA
FLUID MECHANICS

ENGG. MECHANICS

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

NCC

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

GA3008(1) :
GA3004(1) :
EC2001(3) :
ME3007(3) :
MA2201(4) :

CREATIVE ARTS
NSS

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

TRy
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Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION ~ : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : THIRD BRANCH  : B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. CHEMICAL ENGINEERING Semester THIRD held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10660/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) MA1201(4) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 105.00 3.75
SHRISHTHI SIMRAN D|12 D|12 D|16 B+|14 D|16 FlO B+|7 F|O D|12 Al16 28.00
PURTY
BE/10668/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 196.00 8.17
SHREYANSHA RANJAN A+|27 A24 B+|28 A|16 A|32 EX|20 B+|7 A24 A+|18 24.00
BE/10682/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 194.00 8.08
SAMRIDHI MISHRA Al24 Al24 A|32 Al16 A|32 A+|18 B|6 Al24 A+|18 24.00
BE/10692/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 204.00 8.50
SHRUTI SINGH A|24 B+|21 A+|36 A+|18 A|32 EX|20 Al8 A+|27 A+|18 24.00
BE/10726/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 211.00 8.79
P DHARANI SATHWIK A+|27 A+|27 A|32 A+|18 A+|36 EX|20 B|6 A+|27 A+|18 24.00
RAM
BE/10731/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3004(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) PH1201(4) 150.00 5.36
ANANYA NAYAK B|18 B|18 C|20 B+|14 B|24 B+|14 Al8 B|18 Al16 F|O 28.00
BE/10736/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 157.00 6.54
ANJANEE KUMARI B|18 C|15 B|24 B+|14 B|24 AJ16 EX|10 B|18 A+|18 24.00
BE/10743/17 AM1201(4) BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3002(1) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) PH1201(4) 143.00 4.47
ARNOLD TIRKEY D|16 D|12 F|O D|16 B+|14 C|20 B|12 D|6 C|15 Al16 D|16 32.00
BE/10747/17 BT3021(3) CL3001(3) CL3003(4) CL3004(2) CL3005(4) EE3202(2) GA3006(1) MA1201(4) ME3007(3) ME3008(2) 182.00 6.50
KALINGIRI SAI B|18 C|15 B|24 A+|18 B|24 B+|14 EX|10 C|20 B+21 A+|18 28.00
NIVEDITHA
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

HU1101(3) : TECHNICAL ENGLISH GA3008(1) : CREATIVE ARTS

ME3008(2) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS LAB GA3004(1) : NSS

CL3003(4) : CHEMICAL ENGG THERMODYNAMICS EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS ME3007(3) : STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

CL3004(2) : INSTRUMENTAL ANALYSIS LAB
EE3202(2) : BASIC ELECTRICAL ENGG LAB
GA3006(1) : PT & GAMES

CL3005(4) : PROCESS CALCULATIONS AND MECHA
CL3001(3) : FLUID MECHANICS

AM1201(4) : ENGG. MECHANICS

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

GA3002(1) : NCC

BT3021(3) : BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




